
Offene Berliner Meisterschaften 2014

Berlin, 08.06.2014

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Miquel Welenga RSV Hansa 90 e.V.
1:00

02
SS 6:2

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  6 2

2 Adam Achmadow WRV Weddinger Ringerverein
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 8:0

53
 2  10  2  0  12 1

3 Niklas Seidel Tus Hellersdorf 88 e.V
Fr

0:10

01
0:15

02
 0  0  0  0  2 3
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